(. )Conn ubia
calligaris @

Baron

McKenzie:-=Willis

interiors

Construction

Legs
Metal or wood

Top

Glass, ceramic or wood
Origin

Made in Europe

Key Features

The Baron drop-leaf table with perimeter legs and
frame in wood features a rectangular top in wood or
tempered glass.

The Baron contains a handy mechanism able to extend
the top surface. Pull the frame towards you so that the
two legs with hidden castors slide on one side allowing
the leaf to be pulled out. With a simple rotation the leaf
fitted on metal tracks comes out of its housing and
lines up with the top. The legs stay at the perimeter,
ensuring maximum comfort for all diners.

Product Care
Please visit our website for product care information
www.mcw.nz/about/product-care

Warranty Information
Please visit our website for warranty information
www.mcw.nz/about/the-mcw-promise

For more information please see one of our furniture department staff

Options
Extension
I:l Dining
Table
Extension
I:l Dining
Table
Extension
I:l Dining
Table
Extension
I:l Dining
Table
Materials
Top
Ceramic
Black
- i .
Matt
Grey

or visit www.mcw.nz

Christchurch Timaru Dunedin

Queenstown Wanaka

1100-1550

1300-1900

1600-2200

1800-2400

181 Blenheim Road 16 Sophia Street 97 Crawford Street 54 Gorge Road 20 Ardmore Street
03 442 7355 03 443 4997

03 341 3380 03 684 7056 03 471 9100

700

850

850

1000

Wellington

230 Thorndon Quay
04 595 4250

750

750

750

750

mcw.nz



