



Baron



Construction

Legs

Metal or wood

qoT

Glass, ceramic or wood

Origin

Made in Europe

Key Features

The Baron drop-leaf table with perimeter legs and frame in wood features a rectangular top in wood or tempered glass.

The Baron contains a handy mechanism able to extend the top surface. Pull the frame towards you so that the two legs with hidden castors slide on one side allowing the leaf to be pulled out. With a simple rotation the leaf fitted on metal tracks comes out of its housing and lines up with the top. The legs stay at the perimeter, ensuring maximum comfort for all diners.

Product Care

Please visit our website for product care information

www.mcw.nz/about/product-care

Warranty Information

Please visit our website for warranty information

www.mcw.nz/about/the-mcw-promise

Options

 size	width	depth	height
Extension Dining Table	1100-1550	700	750
Extension Dining Table	1300-1900	850	750
Extension Dining Table	1600-2200	850	750
Extension Dining Table	1800-2400	1000	750

Materials

Top

Ceramic



Black

Legs



Matt Grev

For more information please see one of our furniture department staff or visit www.mcw.nz

